
ALL WORKSHOPS ARE FREE.
 Unable to attend live? Visit glendale.edu/transferworkshops for recorded workshops after workshops end.

FALL 2020 VIRTUAL TRANSFER 
APPLICATION WORKSHOPS
HOSTED BY GCC TRANSFER CENTER

CSU

Vist glendale.edu/transferworkshops 
to register. Zoom information 
available upon registration.

Thursday Oct. 8 9:00–10:30 am
Monday Oct. 12 10:00–11:30 am
Friday Oct. 16 9:30–11:00 am
Wednesday Oct. 21 2:00–3:30 pm
Monday Oct. 26 10:00–11:30 am
Thursday Oct. 29 5:30–7:00 pm
Monday Nov. 2 10:00–11:30 am
Wednesday Nov. 4 4:30–6:00 pm
Tuesday Nov. 10 4:00–5:30 pm
Monday Nov. 16 2:00–3:30 pm

UC

Vist glendale.edu/transferworkshops 
to register. Zoom information 
available upon registration.

Monday Oct. 5 10:00–11:30 am
Wednesday Oct. 7 2:30–4:00 pm
Tuesday Oct. 13 5:30–7:00 pm
Thursday Oct. 15 9:00–10:30 am
Friday Oct. 23 9:30–11:00 am
Wednesday Oct. 28 2:00–3:30 pm
Monday Nov. 2 4:00–5:30 pm
Thursday Nov. 12 9:00–10:30 am
Tuesday Nov. 17 10:30 am–12:00 pm

COMMON APPLICATION (PRIVATE/OUT-OF-STATE UNIVERSITIES)

Vist glendale.edu/transferworkshops 
to register. Zoom information 
available upon registration.

Wednesday Nov. 18 2:30–3:30 pm

Tuesday Dec. 1 10:30–11:30 am

UC PERSONAL INSIGHT QUESTIONS (PERSONAL STATEMENT)
CO-HOSTED BY GCC TRANSFER CENTER AND LEARNING CENTER

LEARN HOW TO: WRITE YOUR COLLEGE ESSAY • HIGHLIGHT YOUR STRENGTHS • STRUCTURE YOUR COLLEGE ESSAY

To register, log in to MyGCC>Main 
Menu>Workshops>Learning Center 

Workshops. Must register at least one hour 
before start of workshop. Instructions to 

enroll via Zoom available upon registration.

Wednesday Oct. 21 11:00 am–12:00 pm

Wednesday Oct. 28 12:30–1:30 pm

Tuesday Nov. 10 11:00 am–12:00 pm

Monday Nov. 16 5:30–6:30 pm

DEADLINES
CSU & UC APPLICATION DEADLINE 
CSU: October 1−December 4, 2020 

www2.calstate.edu/apply 
UC: November 1−30, 2020 

apply.universityofcalifornia.edu

USC APPLICATION DEADLINE
Cinematic Arts, Dramatic Arts, Music, and Dance:

December 1, 2020
All other majors: February 1, 2021

LEARN ABOUT: 
HOW TO COMPLETE THE APPLICATION ACCURATELY 

SPECIFIC INFORMATION ABOUT ADMISSION REQUIREMENTS


